Time Electronics
8085 Advanced Signal Scanners for use with Dry Block Calibrators & Reference Sensors
Time Electronics Ltd, Unit 5 T O N Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1732 355993  |  F: +44 (0) 1732 350198  |  mail@timeelectronics.co.uk  |  www.timeelectronics.com
Description
The 8085 series are advanced signal scanners (ASM) that offer a unique
time-saving and automatic solution to calibrate multiple temperature
sensors simultaneously. They are designed for use wherever temperature

155 320 311 608 0.08 0.15
320 400 608 752 0.08 0.14
ORDERING INFORMATION
8085-ASM801:
Scanner with 8 universal screw plugs
8085-ASM801B:
Scanner with 8 universal screw plugs and built-in
measuring circuit.
8085-ASM802:  Scanner with 8 TC plugs
8085-ASM802B:  Scanner with 8 TC plugs and
built-in measuring circuit.
8085-ASM803:  Scanner with 8 LEMO plugs
8085-ASM803B:  Scanner with 8 LEMO plugs and
built-in measuring circuit.
Supplied with traceable calibration certificate and
carry case. Mains adapter, RS-232 cable, Jofracal
software, Jofralog software (B models only), user